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
COUNTRY LOTS

Just north of Stoufiville,
We have several to choose
from. All should qualify
for an.immediate building
permit. Some are ten acres
as . low .as $16.900 with
$4,000. down. Call Lloyd
640-2082.

TORONTO LINE 287-1270
STOUFFVILLE OFFICE
155 MAIN ST. W.

_ Professional
" Real Estate
-Appraisals

MIHOREAN &
DAHL-JENSEN
LIMITED
Realtor 39-tf

297-1717 — 294-5666

Home Walnted-

- Purchaser urgently wants

family home in Stouff-
ville area. Preferably

_with 4 bedrooms. Can pay

between $30,000. and $35..
000. If you have this kind
of home to sell, call to-day

to
Cec. Hendricks

G10-208:2.

F ket for them.
The reason wus a

Look at fhe basle
If they are right, then
changed.
ed; a door that swin

be re-hung; poor l:ang
died in a season.

price for a buyer with
sight.

640-3131 or 257-2283
Gerry Meharp Ltd, Realtor

STOUFFVILLE !!
SPACIOUS brick rancher,
1 yr. old, 3 bdrms,, 2 kaths,
broadloom, sundeck, gar-
age, nice lot on quiet street.
Try §5,00000 down, terms.
Call:ROSS GALLO

windows. Asking $43,600.00
terms. Easy commuting via
Hwy. 47. Call: HARRISON
SCHLICHTER

MUSSELMAN'S LAEKE!!
COTTAGE, 4 rooms, needs
some repairs. A real good
buy at $7.,000. Call: GEO.
HARVIE

114 ACRES — POMD'!!!
STOUFFVILLE, executive
custom built 8§ rm. side
split, rustic beamed family
rm. with fireplace. Only
$59,500. terms. Call: MIKE
MENDELA :

—r rewrw—

1 ACRE — NEW HOME'!

Custom built 3 bdrm. side
split, fireplace, full base-
ment, 2 car garage, near
Uxbridge. Only $5,000.00
down, 532.900. full. Cali:
ROSS GALLO

HORSES!! HORSES!!
UXBRIDGE area. beautiful
8 rm. 2 storcy brick home,
4 lg. bdrms., extra large
living room enhanced by a
massive :family room on
main floor with stone fire-
place, beautiful view!! Ex-
cellent large L shaped
barn, several other build-
ings, 100 acres. 2000 ft.
frontage. Only half mile
from paved road. Asking
$112,000.00, Call: HARRLs
S0ON SCHLICHTER .. ...

TREES — 10 ACRES!!
VIVIAN HILLS, beautiful
homesite, Try - $22,000.00
terms. Call: . GE ORGE
HARYIB .. o0 o .

- .. STOUFFVILLE !!
ONLY  $23,900.00 terms.
Newly decorated 2 storey
framme home, large treed
lot, elose to shopping. Call:
MIRE MENDELA

+ .2 ACRES — HWY. 48!
STOUFFVILLE,

Price includes kennel set-
up & license. Call: ROSS
GALLO

NEEDING TO RELOCATE
BEAUTIFUL - 4 bdrm.
home in small village over-
looking Lake  Simcoe,
access to lake by boat,
large loi nicely landscaped,
69 miles to Toronto. Asking

$57,900,00. "Call: EARL
DOWSWELL - (evgs. = 426-
024> e e

HORSE FARM!!
STOUFFVILLE, 10 miles,
good 3 bedroom  homé,
good barn, implement
shed on  scenie 25  acres.
Asking  §52,000.00 - Call:
GEORGE HARYVIE

JUST REDUCED!!
HIGHWAY No. 12, restaur-
ant, excellent potential, 6
rm. apt. above, good park-
ing. Now only $28,500.00,
$3,000.00 down. Price in-
cludes all equipment. Call;
ROSS GALLO -

For these and others Call:
640-3131 297-2283%

'We -Didn't Like
= The Outside

C Appearance
At First Glance' Win

« « «» And so they didn’t look at the inslde.

For just this reason many a house-hunt-
ingg family has passed over what could have
been one of the very best buys on the mar-

custom |117 ciore
; i y 8 room f{rame
built .7 rm. home, 2 baths,, 'home with conveniences,
swimming pool, lovely |family room with fireplace
view! Only $64,900. terms. land broadloom, bank barn,

1. AGENT PROPERTIES

" Geo. Stone
‘Real Estate Ltd.

BEEALTOR

brick home.

ft. deep.
$60,000 with half down.

home in <Czanington,

terms.

all modern

down.

tails,

scenic country side,

tate $5225,000 with terms

Sunderlana
modern

area,

equipment,
broiler pen, 2 storey 8
room brick home immacu-
late throughout with mod-
ern ‘conveniences, '$125,000.
with terms.

100 avies very productive
clay loam at Victoria Cor-
ners, barns for 500 hogs
and 100 cattle, 114 slorey 8
room brick home with
conveniences, excellent
corn land, - 875000 with

lerms.

We have a number of sce-
nic 40 acre lots with spring
fed streams. - Priced from

llllll

96 - acres, corner farm on
2 hwys., 1% storey 7.room
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